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Anexo 3 

  

PLANO GENERAL DEL ASENTAMIENTO 
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SELLOS MUNICIPALES

REPRESENTANTE:

CI. 0501482137

RESPONSABLE TECNICO:

ARQ. FABIAN GUILLERMO SALGUERO V.

CI. 1705289641

MQ - 3733SENESCYT: 1005-04-533405

CONTIENE:

568229

31409 06 005

2.00 m
8.00 m

2.00 m

12.00m

PICHINCHA

QUITO

PARROQUIA LA MENA

Calle Oe10F TABIAZO Y Calle S27C Rio

Var:1.12-1.14 m Var: 6.95-6.97 m Var:1.44-1.51 m

Var:9.55-9.58 m

Firmado electrónicamente por:

FABIAN GUILLERMO

SALGUERO VERDESOTO

Firmado electrónicamente por:

DAMARIZ

VIZUETE


